KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEHRU NAGAR, BHILAI

AISSCE 2015 (RESULT OF 12" BOARD)

Abstract of the Result

Pass % -

No. of students secured more than 75% (Distinction) -
Highest % (Science Stream) -

Highest % (Comm Stream) -

Subject wise Highest Marks
Mathematics -
Computer Science —
Physics —

Chemistry —
Biology —

Accounts —

B.St. -

Eco -

Tawre

I.P. -

P.E. -

Eng -

H.Sc. -
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98%
230

96%
95%

100
100
98
96
926
98
95
95

98
98
95
100

(1) Aishwarya Pillai (2) Shraddha Dixit
(1) Anushriya Tripathi

Aishwarya Pillai

Shreyank Mishra

Samadrito Bose

Aishwarya Pillai

Charu Sulekhya

Neha Nema, Shubham Agarwal

( 29 students)

Neha Nema , Ayush Mangal, Pooja

Anusha Singh Chauhan
Shraddha Dixit

32 students scored
Kanchan Singh Chauhan



The Number of students above 90%

SL.NO. ROLL. NO. NAME OF THE STUDENTS %
1 6635500 AISHWARYA PILLAI 480 96
2 6635515 SHRADDHA DIXIT 478 95.6
3 6635873 ANNUSRIYA TRIPATHI 475 95
4 6635540 SHREYANK MISHRA 472 94.4
5 6635537 SAMADRITO BOSE 471 94.2
6 6635498 AFREEN JAHAN 469 93.8
7 6635816 SHAWANI SHADANGI 469 93.8
8 6635817 SHIVANI SHADANGI 467 93.4
9 6635502 ANNIE P JOHN 466 93.2
10 6635530 MRIDUL VERMA 464 92.8
11 6635568 HARISH CHHATIJA 464 92.8
12 6635528 HARSHIT PACHAUREE 463 92.6
13 6635868 AAKANKSHA BHARRE 463 92.6
14 6635881 SHIKHA THAKUR 463 92.6
15 6635564 AYUSH SINGH 462 92.4
16 6635505 APARNA TIWARI 461 92.2
17 6635996 NEHA NEMA 461 92.2
18 6635508 BINKITA TIWARI 460 92
19 6635795 AYUSHI PASHINE 460 92
20 6635819 SHREYA WANKHEDE 460 92
21 6635516 SWARIL SINGHAL 458 91.6
22 6635544 UJJWAL VERMA 458 91.6
23 6635813 SANSKRITI PANDEY 458 91.6
24 6636015 VEDANGINI CHAKRAVARTY 457 91.4
25 6635801 KAVERI RUSIA 456 91.2
26 6635511 MANSI SUHANEY 455 91
27 6635802 MAYURI MAJUMDAR 454 90.8
28 6636022 AYUSH MANGAL 454 90.8
29 6635495 POOJA TAWARI 453 90.6
30 6635823 ANSHUMAN SAHU 452 90.4
31 6635523 ATUL DWIVEDI 451 90.2
32 6635531 P AKHIL 450 90
33 6635525 DIVYANSH DHOTE 449 89.8
34 6635797 CHARU SULAKIYA 449 89.8
35 6635510 GARIMA RAHANGDALE 448 89.6
36 6635521 ANKIT KUMAR CHANDRAKER 448 89.6
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